
 
CRONOGRAMA DAS PROVAS TRIMESTRAIS - 1º TRIMESTRE 2018 

1º ANO AO 5º ANO DO ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL I 
 

 
  

ANOS 
16/04 

2ªf 
17/04 

3ªf 
18/04 

4ªf 
19/04 
5ª f 

20/04 
6ªf 

23/04 
2ªf 

24/04 
3ªf 

25/04 
4ªf 

26/04 
5ªf 

27/04 
6ªf 

1ºA ER  ALF/LETR ARTES  
CIÊNCIAS 
HUMANAS  

MUS  
ALF 

MATEM  
ING **** **** **** 

1ºB ER ALF/LETR ARTES 
CIÊNCIAS 
HUMANAS 

MUS  
ALF 

MATEM  
ING **** **** **** 

2ºA ER  
PO 

(Gram) 
ALF/LETR **** *** MUS  ARTES  ING  

ALF 
MATEM 

CIÊNCIAS 
HUMANAS 

2ºB ER  
PO 

(Gram) 
ALF/LETR **** *** MUS  ING  ARTES  

ALF 
MATEM 

CIÊNCIAS 
HUMANAS 

3ºA **** PO ARTES ER MUS 
CIÊNCIAS 
HUMANAS 

PO 
(Gram) 

ING MAT **** 

3ºB **** PO ARTES ER MUS 
CIÊNCIAS 
HUMANAS 

PO 
(Gram) 

ING MAT **** 

4ºA MAT **** PO ****  
CIÊNCIAS 
HUMANAS 

ER ING 
PO 

(Gram) 
**** MUS 

5ºA **** 
PO 

(Gram) 
ER 

CIÊNCIAS 
HUMANAS 

PO MUS **** ING  MAT 
PG 

(PROVA GERAL) 
5ºB **** 

PO 
(Gram) 

ER  
CIÊNCIAS 
HUMANAS 

PO 
MUS 

 
ING **** MAT 

 
 
 


