

CRONOGRAMA DAS PROVAS TRIMESTRAIS - 1º TRIMESTRE 2018

1º ANO AO 5º ANO DO ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL I

ANOS	16/04 2 ^{af}	17/04 3 ^{af}	18/04 4 ^{af}	19/04 5 ^{a f}	20/04 6 ^{af}	23/04 2 ^{af}	24/04 3 ^{af}	25/04 4 ^{af}	26/04 5 ^{af}	27/04 6 ^{af}
1ºA	ER	ALF/LETR	ARTES	CIÊNCIAS HUMANAS	MUS	ALF MATEM	ING	****	****	****
1ºB	ER	ALF/LETR	ARTES	CIÊNCIAS HUMANAS	MUS	ALF MATEM	ING	****	****	****
2ºA	ER	PO (Gram)	ALF/LETR	****	***	MUS	ARTES	ING	ALF MATEM	CIÊNCIAS HUMANAS
2ºB	ER	PO (Gram)	ALF/LETR	****	***	MUS	ING	ARTES	ALF MATEM	CIÊNCIAS HUMANAS
3ºA	****	PO	ARTES	ER	MUS	CIÊNCIAS HUMANAS	PO (Gram)	ING	MAT	****
3ºB	****	PO	ARTES	ER	MUS	CIÊNCIAS HUMANAS	PO (Gram)	ING	MAT	****
4ºA	MAT	****	PO	****	CIÊNCIAS HUMANAS	ER	ING	PO (Gram)	****	MUS
5ºA	****	PO (Gram)	ER	CIÊNCIAS HUMANAS	PO	MUS	****	ING	MAT	PG (PROVA GERAL)
5ºB	****	PO (Gram)	ER	CIÊNCIAS HUMANAS	PO	MUS	ING	****	MAT	